Time

6:50 am
6:53 am
7:05 am
7:15 am
7:17 am
7:19 am
7:21 am

7:23 am

7:25 am

2:50 pm
2:55 pm
2:58 pm
3:00 pm
3:02 pm
3:04 pm
3:05 pm

3:15 pm

Wishram School Route Times
AM Route:
Place
Leave Wishram School
Colfield Ln Stop. Pull off of Highway 14
Leave Horsethief Stop
Gorge View Estates/Three Stops
House 17 (Stop #1)
House 34 (Stop #2)
House 59 (Stop #3)
Pounders and Duke’s

Catron’s (STOP IN FRONT OF MY HOUSE)

Return to Wishram School

PM Route
Leave Wishram School
Catron’s (STOP IN FRONT OF MY HOUSE)
Gorge View Estates/Three Stops
House 17
House 34
House 59
Pounders/Duke

Colfield Ln Stop.

Hoursethief

During winter months when there is snow/moisture on the ground you can expect to add a
couple minutes to each stop.



AM Route on Late Start Days

9:05 am Leave School
9:08 am Colfield Ln Stop. Pull off of Highway 14
9:20 am Leave Horsethief Stop

Gorge View Estates/Three Stops

9:30 am House 17 (Stop #1)

9:32 am House 34 (Stop #2)

9:34 am House 59 (Stop #3)

9:37 am Pounders and Duke’s

9:39 am Catron’s (STOP IN FRONT OF MY HOUSE)
9:41 am Return to Wishram School

Dear Parents and Guardians, it is imperative that your children are outside at the stop
waiting to board the school bus. The school bus cannot wait as it is on a schedule. Thank
you all for understanding.



